Raptor 100 1U DSLAM
Raptor 100, Raptor 100 OSP
✓ Flexible, 1U High DSLAM
✓ 24 or 48 Port ADSL 2+
✓ Line-Powered Option
Extends DSL Reach to 38
kft / 11.6 km
✓ Environmentally

access network, from CPE to the Central Office. The Raptor 100 is fully remote managed, allowing carriers to reduce service
turn-up intervals, reduce truck rolls, and ultimately, improve customer service.
Ordering Information
RAPTOR-100-24A-ATM Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL, 4 ports T1/E1 ATM Uplink
RAPTOR-100-24A-EN-48V Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, 2 ports 10/100Base-T Uplink
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-48V-OSP Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplink, -48V DC Power, OSP Enclosure
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-ATM Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL, Integrated Splitters, 4 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplink
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-EN-48V Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 2 ports 10/100Base-T Uplink
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-T1/E1 Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 2 ports 10/100Base-T and 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplinks
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-T1/E1-LP Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 2 ports 10/100Base-T and 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplinks, Line
Powered
RAPTOR-100-24A-SPLTR-T1/E1-OSP Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 2 ports 10/100Base-T and 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplinks, Line
Powered, OSP Enclosure
RAPTOR-100-24A-T1/E1 Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, 2 ports 10/100Base-T and 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplinks
RAPTOR-100-24A-T1/E1-LP Raptor 100, 24 Ports ADSL2+, 2 ports 10/100Base-T and 8 ports T1/E1 IMA Uplinks, Line Powered
RAPTOR-100-48A-GE-48V Raptor 100, 48 Ports ADSL2+, 2 Gigabit Ethernet Uplinks with RPR
RAPTOR-100-48A-SPLTR-GE-48V Raptor 100, 48 Ports ADSL2+, Integrated Splitters, 2 Gigabit Ethernet Uplinks with RPR
RAPTOR-100-AC-PWR-SUP-POS-GND Universal AC Power Supply, 90-264VAC, -48VDC:
Technical Specifications
Raptor 100 1U DSLAM
2007/01/05 14:55:21
Dimensions